Link up the words with the pictures and the cost

Sweater

cD

A pair of gloves

t-shirt

Cap

Question;

Was the cap 1000yen?

Were the gloves 1000yen?
Was the €D 4000yen?

Was the CD 2000yen?

I went shopping yesterday. I bought 5 things. First, I bought a pair
of gloves. They were 3000yen. Then, I bought a cap, it was 1000yen.
Then, I bought a nice new sweater, it as 5000yen. T also bought a €D

i for 2000yen. And on the way home I bought a t-shirt for 4000yen.

5000yen

2000yen

3000yen

4000yen

1000yen




