

Shopping



I went shopping yesterday. I bought 5 things. First, I bought a pair of gloves. They were 3000yen. Then, I bought a cap, it was 1000yen. Then, I bought a nice new sweater, it as 5000yen. I also bought a CD for 2000yen. And on the way home I bought a t-shirt for 4000yen.

0

Link up the words with the pictures and the cost

Sweater		5000yen
CD		2000yen
A pair of gloves		3000yen
t-shirt		4000yen
Сар	95	1000yen

Question;

Was the cap 1000yen?	
Were the gloves 1000yen?	-0
Was the CD 4000yen?	
Was the CD 2000yen?	

